M- 1INV IE

HAILEYBURY SUDBURY TIMMINS VAL D’OR

MANUFACTURING

CUSTOM FABRICATION

EXPLORATION

DISTRIBUTION

Master Index

www.timeltd.ca / info@timeltd.ca

North America 1-800-669-3542
International +1-705-647-8138



Master Index

Mining General

Item Page Location

Sheave Blocks

Barriers
CAB Products

Hooks

Industrial Tool Bags
Ridgid Wrenches
GRUVLOCK Connections
Muck Scoop

m 1

Miners Wrench

Lasers and Levels

Strap, Poly Rope, and Twine

Header Manifolds and Blow Tubes

Lighting

Rebar Pushers

Boot Cleaner
Wheel Chocks
Burlap and Rags

Marking Paint

Drilling Fluids

[tem Page Location

Viscosifiers

Greases

Degreaser

———
/ / ‘iF f

Lubricants

Specialty Products

Foams and Detergents

Commercial Chemicals

Accessories

i

Core Drilling Cross Reference

M- 1V

North America 1-800-669-3542

International +1-705-647-8138
www.timeltd.ca



Blasting

=

Iltem

Master Index

Page Location

Depth Gauge BD2

Woven Strapping BD2

Blasting Wire BD3

Blasting Wire Hanger BD3

CAB Blasting Hooks BD3

Drill Hole Marker Plugs BD4

Powder Plugs BD5

Stemming Plugs BD5-6

Loading Bags BD6

ATEK Powder Plug BD7
Anti-Static Blasting Tube BD7
Polyethylene (HDPE) Pipe BD8

Muck Scoop BD8

Barrier Gates BD9

Blast Hole Liners BD10

: Caution and Danger Tape BD10
Alignment Laser BD11

2 Marking Paint BD11
"'“,;_- gkt Vinegar Gas Bags BD12

Dust Control

Iltem
Atomizers

Spray Nozzles

Water Hose Nozzles
Misters
Sprinkler

Potassium Acetate Deicer

Page Location
BD13
BD13
BD13
BD14
BD15
BD15

North America 1-800-669-3542
International +1-705-647-8138

www.timeltd.ca



Master Index

Fluid & Air Transfer

Page Location

Air/Water Hose FA2
TIME Hose Asm FA2
. EPDM Multi-purpose Drill Hose FA3
Whipcheck Hose Restraints FA3
Whipsock Hose Restraints FA3
Suction and Discharge Hose FA4
Layflat Hose FAS5
A_r_lti-Static Blasting Tube FA6
Foot Valves and Strainers FA7
Air/Water Hose Fittings FA8-12
Punch-Lok FA12
Cam and Groove Fittings FA13
High Pressure Clamp Fittings FA14-17
Long Shank Brass FA17
GRUVLOCK FAL17
Relief Valves FA18-19
Mortrol Valves FA20
Ball Valves FA21-23
Misters FA24
Atomizers FA25
Spray Nozzles FA25
Water Hose Nozzles FA25
Air Movers FA26
Sprinkler FA26
Header Manifolds FA27
Potassium Acetate Deicer FA27
Ventilation Closer FA28
Blow Tubes FA28
Lubricator FA28
Black Iron Pipe Fittings FA29-33
Gates Hydraulics FA34
Pneumatic Cylinders and Valves FA35

M-I 1IN IE

North America 1-800-669-3542

International +1-705-647-8138
www.timeltd.ca



Page Location
VK Grout Plugs

Margo Plugs

Drill Hole Plugs
Van Ruth Plugs

Displacement Plugs

High Pressure Drill Hole Plug

Graphite Plugs

Bypass Wedge Plugs
Wooden Wedge Plug
Special High Volume Plug

Drill Hole Marker Plugs

Powder Plugs
ATEK Powder Plug
Stemming Plug

Foam Stemming Plugs

Vinegar Gas Bags

ltem Page Location
FMC Bean Pumps PU

Pratissoli Water Pumps PU1
NOMAD Diaphragm Pumps PU1
mp Asm - Air/Diesel/Hydraulic PU2

Ground Stabilizing Tank Pump P

Foot Valves and Strainers
Air/Water Hose

Custom Pump Cart

Relief Valves

FMC Pump Specifications

North America 1-800-669-3542

International +1-705-647-8138
www.timeltd.ca



Master Index

Industrial

[tem Page Location

__ Boots ID2
N ol Paint ID3
/ ,/"‘:q Qéa-pping, Poly Rope and Twine ID3
’;_.---""" ' o Gloves ID4
Epvironmental Control and Clean Up ID5
- Fall Protection ID6
. First Aid ID7
. Head Protection ID8
E-"T:" Lighting ID9
ﬂ-e Bosch Rexroth ID10
Beka-Lube ID11
Gates Hydraulics ID12
& Pneumatic Cylinders and Valves ID13
-~ " SYESS Grader Board System ID14
Tools- Professional Grade ID15-16
= Tools- Contractor Grade ID17
:‘!:Tools- Economy Grade ID18
_ Hoisting and Lifting ID19
" Hose and Fittings ID20-21
: rage Solutions - Knaack and D22
Weatherguard

' 'DriIIing Wedges

"’ 3
- Item Page Location

R{atrievable Wedge Asm (BNHP) WE?2,4,6,8

Retrievable Reamer Asm (BNHP) WE3,5,7,9

Bypass Wedge (BNHP) WE10

Subs and Adapters WE11-13

P:lﬂ North America 1-800-669-3542
/\(\ : m I I M E International +1-705-647-8138

www.timeltd.ca




Master Index

Drilling and Exploration Products

ltem Page Location
- Core Barrels
TIME Latch Head Asm

Spring Latch Head Asm

Overshots
Quad-Latch
Quad Latch Head Asm
Quad-Latch Overshots
Hoisting Plugs

Water Swivels
Hydraulic Rod Wrench
Tube Wrenches

Wireline Recovery Tool

Cable Crimping

Ridgid Pipe Wrenches

Casing Clamps

Recovery Tools

Casing Cutters

Inner Tube Pliers

Outer Tube Clamp
Drill Anchor Bolts

~._Graphite and Displacement Plugs
"
k

Poly Rope and Twine

Core Blocks

*\ Casing Caps
=N Burlap and Rags

Filament Tape
Wireline Cable
Subs and Adapters

Sludge Collector

Waterline Heater

Camp Heater

North America 1-800-669-3542

International +1-705-647-8138
www.timeltd.ca



Master Index

Blasting - BD##

Drilling Fluids - DF## Plugs - PL##
Dust Control - BD## Pumps - PU##
Fluid & Air Transfer - FA## Wedges - WE##

A
Accessories
Air Movers
Air/Water Hose
Air/Water Hose
Air/Water Hose Fittings
Alignment Laser
Anti-Static Blasting Tube
Anti-Static Blasting Tube
ATEK Powder Plug
ATEK Powder Plug
Atomizers
Atomizers
B
B - Retrievable Reamer Assembly
B - Retrievable Wedge Assembly
B Bypass Wedge
Ball Valves
Barrier Gates
Barriers
Beka-Lube
Black Iron Pipe Fittings
Blast Hole Liners
Blasting Wire
Blasting Wire Hanger
Blow Tubes
Blow Tubes
Boot Cleaner
Boots
Bosch Rexroth
Burlap
Burlap and Rags
Bypass Wedge Plugs

M-I 1IN IE

ing - Industrial - ID##
Drilling & Exploration - DE## Mining General - MG##

DF35
FA26
FA2
PU31
FA8-12
BD11
BD7
FAG
BD7
PL9
BD13
FA25

WES
WE?2
WE10

FA21-23

BD9
MG3
ID11

FA29-33

BD10

C
CAB Blasting Hooks BD3
CAB Products MG4
Cable Crimping DE21
Cam and Groove Fittings FA13
Camp Heater DE35
Casing Caps DE26
Casing Clamps DE22
Casing Cutters DE23

Caution and Danger Tape BD10
Commercial Chemicals DF33-34
Compact Plus Water Swivel DE16

Compact Water Swivel DE17
Conventional Water Swivels  DE15
Core Barrel B W/L DE1-2
Core Barrel H W/L DE1-2
Core Barrel N W/L DE1-2
Core Barrel N2 W/L DE1-2
Core Blocks DEZ26
Custom Pump Cart PU30
D
Degreaser DF14
Depth Gauge BD2
Displacement Plugs PL6
Displacement Plugs DE25
Drill Anchor Bolts DE24
Drill Hole Marker Plugs BD4
Drill Hole Marker Plugs PL8
Drill Hole Plugs PL4
E
Environmental Control D5
and Clean Up
EPDM Multi-purpose Drill Hose  FA3
F
Fall Protection ID6
Filament Tape DE27
First Aid ID7
FMC E0413 Pump PU2-3
FMC LO9 - 420 Pump PU4-5
FMC L11 - 470 Pump PU8-9
FMC Pump Specifications PU36
FMC W11 - 435 Pump PUG6-7

North America 1-800-669-3542

International +1-705-647-8138
www.timeltd.ca



Foam Stemming Plugs PL10
Foams and Detergents DF31-32
Foot Valves and Strainers FA7
Foot Valves and Strainers PU30
G
Gates Hydraulics FA34
Gates Hydraulics ID12
Gloves ID4
Graphite Plugs PL#Z
Graphite Plugs DE25
Greases DF8-13
Ground Stabilizing Tank Pump PU29
GRUVLOCK MG7
GRUVLOCK FAL17
H
H - Retrievable Reamer Assembly WE7
H - Retrievable Wedge Assembly WE6
H Bypass Wedge WE10
Head Assembly B Q/L DE12-13
Head Assembly H Q/L DE12-13
Head Assembly N Q/L DE12-13
Head Assembly Spring Latch B W/L  DE5-6
Head Assembly Spring Latch H W/L  DE5-6
Head Assembly Spring Latch N W/L  DE5-6
Head Assembly Spring Latch N2 W/L  DE5-6
Head Assembly TIME Latch B W/L DE3-4
Head Assembly TIME Latch H W/L DE3-4
Head Assembly TIME Latch N W/L DE3-4
Head Assembly TIME Latch N2 W/L  DE3-4

Head Protection ID8

Header Manifolds MG11
Header Manifolds FA27
High Pressure Clamp Fittings FA14-17

High Pressure Drill Hole Plug PL6

Hoisting and Lifting ID19
Hoisting Plugs DE14
Hooks MG5

Hose and Fittings ID20-21
Hydraulic Rod Wrench DE20

Master Index
l,J, K

Industrial Tool Bags MG6
Inner Tube Pliers DE23
L
Lasers and Levels MG8-9
Layflat Hose FA5
Lighting MG11-12
Lighting ID9
Loading Bags BD6
Long Shank Brass FAL17
Lost Circulation & Fluid Loss Control DF19-24
Lubricants DF15-18
Lubricator FA28
M
Margo Plugs PL3
Marking Paint MG15
Marking Paint BD11
Miners Wrench MG8
Misters BD14
Misters FA24
Mortrol Valves FA20
Muck Scoop MG8
Muck Scoop BD8
N
N - Retrievable Reamer Assembly WE5
N - Retrievable Wedge Assembly WE4
N Bypass Wedge WE10
NOMAD NTG25 PU12-13
NOMAD NTG40 PU14-15
NOMAD NTG50 PU16-17
NOMAD NTG80 PU18-19
@
Outer Tube Clamp DE24
Overshots DES8-9
P
P - Retrievable Reamer Assembly WE9
P - Retrievable Wedge Assembly WES8
P Bypass Wedge WE10

North America 1-800-669-3542

International +1-705-647-8138
www.timeltd.ca



Master Index

Paint
Pneumatic Cylinders and Valves
Pneumatic Cylinders and Valves
Poly Rope and Twine
Polyethylene (HDPE) Pipe
Potassium Acetate Deicer
Potassium Acetate Deicer
Powder Plugs
Powder Plugs
Pratissoli Water Pumps

Pump Assemblies -
Air / Diesel / Hydraulic

Punch-Lok

Q
Quad-Latch

Quad-Latch Overshots
R
Rags
Rebar Pushers
Recovery Tools
Relief Valves
Relief Valves
Ridgid Pipe Wrenches
Ridgid Wrenches
S
Sheave Blocks
Sludge Collector
Special High Volume Plug
Specialty Products
Spray Nozzles
Spray Nozzles
Sprinkler
Sprinkler
Stemming Plug
Stemming Plugs

Storage Solutions - Knaack and
Weatherguard

Strap, Poly Rope, and Twine

M-I 1IN IE

ID3
FA35
ID13
DE25
BD8
BD15
FA27
BD5

PL9

PU10-11

PU20-28
FA12

DE10-11
DE14

DE27
MG13
DE22
FA18-19
PU32-33
DE21
MG7

MG2
DE33
PL7
DF25-30
BD13
FA25
BD15
FA26
PL9
BD5-6

ID22
MG10

Strap, Poly Rope and Twine
Subs and Adapters
Subs and Adapters

Suction and Discharge Hose

T
TIME Hose Assemblies
Tools - Contractor Grade
Tools - Economy Grade
Tools - Professional Grade
Tube Wrenches
U
Underground Water Swivel
Universal Water Swivel
Van Ruth Plugs
V
Ventilation Closer
Vinegar Gas Bags
Vinegar Gas Bags
Viscosifiers
VK Grout Plugs
W, X
Water Hose Nozzles
Water Hose Nozzles
Waterline Heater
Wheel Chocks
Whipcheck Hose Restraints
Whipsock Hose Restraints
Wireline Cable
Wireline Recovery Tool
Wooden Wedge Plug
Woven Strapping
Y,Z
YESS Grader Board System

ID3
WE11-13
DE30-32

FA4

FA2
ID17
ID18
ID15-16
DE20

DE19
DE18
PL5-6

FA28
BD12
PL11
DF2-7
PL2

BD13
FA25
DE34
MG13
FA3
FA3
DE28-29
DE20
PL7
BD2

ID14

North America 1-800-669-3542

International +1-705-647-8138
www.timeltd.ca



Master Index

M- 1INV IE

Letter from the President
TIME is committed to total customer service. We strive to keep this promise in many ways.

Total service means manufacturing to industry standards. TIME Manufacturing and
Fabrication Division produces quality products, such as drill wedges, safety and grout plugs,
pump Asm, rod wrenches and custom tooling and equipment.

Total service means manufacturing to your specifications. Our shop personnel have long
experience at custom machining and design engineering for the mining and drilling industry.

Total service means sourcing for the products you need at prices that are competitive and
fair. We distribute only the best names in the industry such as FMC, Ridgid Tools, Gray Tools,
Bestolife, Ambex, Gates Hydraulics, among others.

Total service means listening to our customers and working with them to develop new
solutions, products, and innovations to make their jobs safer and more cost effective.

Our commitment to customers has resulted in innovations, new products and important
changes. In recent years we have worked with our customers to develop an underground
compressed air conservation system, an underground long-hole production drill, a hydraulic
rod wrench, a biodegradable rod grease, and an improved camp heater to meet industry
standards.

Our people are committed to help find solutions to your problems. We would be pleased to
discuss how we can help you raise your production and save money.

TIME’s capabilities are limited only by our customers’ requirements.

Peter R. Henderson
President

North America 1-800-669-3542

International +1-705-647-8138
www.timeltd.ca



. IESTQ““ weather guard.

3EN-MOR* i

ﬂﬂ'ﬁﬂﬂﬂ“ﬂi’

Bosch Group

(4 NORGREN

:*)I\&- Beka-Lub

PRODUCTS INC.

: =\/ PUMPS- PARTS e« PASSION

HYDRAULICS

i Gy
noeda m&w

M. A. Stewarl & Sons LU,

rev 04292016en ... VALVES AND FITTINGS

P:lﬂ North America 1-800-669-3542
/\(\ : m I I M E International +1-705-647-8138

www.timeltd.ca




