



Master Index

www.timeltd.ca / info@timeltd.ca

North America 1-800-669-3542 International +1-705-647-8138

Mining General



Drilling Fluids

9		
	ltem	Page Location
	Viscosifiers	DF2-7
	Greases	DF8-13
Manual 4	Degreaser	DF14
	Lubricants	DF15-18
	Lost Circulation & Fluid Loss Control	DF19-24
	Specialty Products	DF25-30
	Foams and Detergents	DF31-32
	Commercial Chemicals	DF33-34
	Accessories	DF35
	Core Drilling Cross Reference	DF36



Blasting

Item	Page Location
Depth Gauge	BD2
Woven Strapping	BD2
Blasting Wire	BD3
Blasting Wire Hanger	BD3
CAB Blasting Hooks	BD3
Drill Hole Marker Plugs	BD4
Powder Plugs	BD5
Stemming Plugs	BD5-6
Loading Bags	BD6
ATEK Powder Plug	BD7
Anti-Static Blasting Tube	BD7
Polyethylene (HDPE) Pipe	BD8
Muck Scoop	BD8
Barrier Gates	BD9
Blast Hole Liners	BD10
Caution and Danger Tape	BD10
Alignment Laser	BD11
Marking Paint	BD11
Vinegar Gas Bags	BD12

Dust Control

	ltem	Page Location
	Atomizers	BD13
115	Spray Nozzles	BD13
	Water Hose Nozzles	BD13
	Misters	BD14
	Sprinkler	BD15
19	Potassium Acetate Deicer	BD15

Fluid & Air Transfer

V 2	Item	Page Location
3	Air/Water Hose	FA2
	TIME Hose Asm	FA2
AL-	EPDM Multi-purpose Drill Hose	FA3
	Whipcheck Hose Restraints	FA3
	Whipsock Hose Restraints	FA3
	Suction and Discharge Hose	FA4
	Layflat Hose	FA5
· 图 · 图 · 图 · 图 · 图 · 图 · 图 · 图 · 图 · 图	Anti-Static Blasting Tube	FA6
	Foot Valves and Strainers	FA7
	Air/Water Hose Fittings	FA8-12
	Punch-Lok	FA12
	Cam and Groove Fittings	FA13
	High Pressure Clamp Fittings	FA14-17
	Long Shank Brass	FA17
201 1 III	GRUVLOCK	FA17
	Relief Valves	FA18-19
	Mortrol Valves	FA20
A	Ball Valves	FA21-23
- BAIR	Misters	FA24
	Atomizers	FA25
	Spray Nozzles	FA25
	Water Hose Nozzles	FA25
	Air Movers	FA26
	Sprinkler	FA26
	Header Manifolds	FA27
	Potassium Acetate Deicer	FA27
The second	Ventilation Closer	FA28
	Blow Tubes	FA28
	Lubricator	FA28
	Black Iron Pipe Fittings	FA29-33
	Gates Hydraulics	FA34
	Pneumatic Cylinders and Valves	FA35



Plugs

Item	Page Location
VK Grout Plugs	PL2
Margo Plugs	PL3
Drill Hole Plugs	PL4
Van Ruth Plugs	PL5-6
Displacement Plugs	PL6
High Pressure Drill Hole Plug	PL6
Graphite Plugs	PL7
Bypass Wedge Plugs	PL7
Wooden Wedge Plug	PL7
Special High Volume Plug	PL7
Drill Hole Marker Plugs	PL8
Powder Plugs	PL9
ATEK Powder Plug	PL9
Stemming Plug	PL9
Foam Stemming Plugs	PL10
Vinegar Gas Bags	PL11

Pumps

	Item	Page Location
	FMC Bean Pumps	PU2-9
	Pratissoli Water Pumps	PU10-11
	NOMAD Diaphragm Pumps	PU12-19
Tenza Canna	Pump Asm - Air/Diesel/Hydraulic	PU20-28
	Ground Stabilizing Tank Pump	PU29
	Foot Valves and Strainers	PU30
	Air/Water Hose	PU31
9	Custom Pump Cart	PU30
TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	Relief Valves	PU32-33
No.	FMC Pump Specifications	PU36

Industrial

	ltem	Page Location
	Boots	ID2
	Paint	ID3
	Strapping, Poly Rope and Twine	ID3
	Gloves	ID4
	Environmental Control and Clean Up	ID5
	Fall Protection	ID6
	First Aid	ID7
	Head Protection	ID8
	Lighting	ID9
	Bosch Rexroth	ID10
I I I I I I I	Beka-Lube	ID11
	Gates Hydraulics	ID12
	Pneumatic Cylinders and Valves	ID13
	YESS Grader Board System	ID14
A PAIR COL	Tools- Professional Grade	ID15-16
	Tools- Contractor Grade	ID17
	Tools- Economy Grade	ID18
В	Hoisting and Lifting	ID19
	Hose and Fittings	ID20-21
LO -	Storage Solutions - Knaack and Weatherguard	ID22

Drilling Wedges

7.		
	Item	Page Location
5	Retrievable Wedge Asm (BNHP)	WE2,4,6,8
1	Retrievable Reamer Asm (BNHP)	WE3,5,7,9
	Bypass Wedge (BNHP)	WE10
	Subs and Adapters	WE11-13
A SECTION AND ADDRESS OF		



Drilling and Exploration Products		
	Item	Page Location
	Core Barrels	DE1-2
	TIME Latch Head Asm	DE3-4
	Spring Latch Head Asm	DE5-6
	Overshots	DE8-9
	Quad-Latch	DE10-11
	Quad Latch Head Asm	DE12-13
	Quad-Latch Overshots	DE14
	Hoisting Plugs	DE14
	Water Swivels	DE15
	Hydraulic Rod Wrench	DE20
	Tube Wrenches	DE20
	Wireline Recovery Tool	DE20
	Cable Crimping	DE21
	Ridgid Pipe Wrenches	DE21
79/100/6	Casing Clamps	DE22
	Recovery Tools	DE22
11601 /2	Casing Cutters	DE23
	Inner Tube Pliers	DE23
	Outer Tube Clamp	DE24
	Drill Anchor Bolts	DE24
	Graphite and Displacement Plugs	DE25
	Poly Rope and Twine	DE25
	Core Blocks	DE26
	Casing Caps	DE26
	Burlap and Rags	DE27
	Filament Tape	DE27
	Wireline Cable	DE28-29
	Subs and Adapters	DE30-32
	Sludge Collector	DE33
The state of the s	Waterline Heater	DE34
	Camp Heater	DE35

North America 1-800-669-3542 International +1-705-647-8138 www.timeltd.ca

Blasting - BD##

Drilling & Exploration - DE##

Drilling Fluids - DF##

Dust Control - BD##

Fluid & Air Transfer - FA##

Industrial - ID##

Mining General - MG##

Plugs - PL##

Pumps - PU##

Wedges - WE##

Α	
Accessories	DF35
Air Movers	FA26
Air/Water Hose	FA2
Air/Water Hose	PU31
Air/Water Hose Fittings	FA8-12
Alignment Laser	BD11
Anti-Static Blasting Tube	BD7
Anti-Static Blasting Tube	FA6
ATEK Powder Plug	BD7
ATEK Powder Plug	PL9
Atomizers	BD13
Atomizers	FA25
В	
B - Retrievable Reamer Assembly	WE3
B - Retrievable Wedge Assembly	WE2
B Bypass Wedge	WE10
Ball Valves	FA21-23
Barrier Gates	BD9
Barriers	MG3
Beka-Lube	ID11
Black Iron Pipe Fittings	FA29-33
Blast Hole Liners	BD10
Blasting Wire	BD3
Blasting Wire Hanger	BD3
Blow Tubes	MG11
Blow Tubes	FA28
Boot Cleaner	MG13
Boots	ID2
Bosch Rexroth	ID10
Burlap	DE27
Burlap and Rags	MG14
Bypass Wedge Plugs	PL7

С	
CAB Blasting Hooks	BD3
CAB Products	MG4
Cable Crimping	DE21
Cam and Groove Fittings	FA13
Camp Heater	DE35
Casing Caps	DE26
Casing Clamps	DE22
Casing Cutters	DE23
Caution and Danger Tape	BD10
Commercial Chemicals	DF33-34
Compact Plus Water Swivel	DE16
Compact Water Swivel	DE17
Conventional Water Swivels	DE15
Core Barrel B W/L	DE1-2
Core Barrel H W/L	DE1-2
Core Barrel N W/L	DE1-2
Core Barrel N2 W/L	DE1-2
Core Blocks	DE26
Custom Pump Cart	PU30
D	
Degreaser	DF14
Depth Gauge	BD2
Displacement Plugs	PL6
Displacement Plugs	DE25
Drill Anchor Bolts	DE24
Drill Hole Marker Plugs	BD4
Drill Hole Marker Plugs	PL8
Drill Hole Plugs	PL4
E	
Environmental Control and Clean Up	ID5
EPDM Multi-purpose Drill Hose	FA3
F	
Fall Protection	ID6
Filament Tape	DE27
First Aid	ID7
FMC E0413 Pump	PU2-3
FMC L09 - 420 Pump	PU4-5
FMC L11 - 470 Pump	PU8-9
FMC Pump Specifications	PU36
FMC W11 - 435 Pump	PU6-7
North America 1-800-6	669-3542
International +1-705-647-8138	

www.timeltd.ca



Foam Stemming Plugs	PL10	I, J, K	
Foams and Detergents	DF31-32	Industrial Tool Bags	MG6
Foot Valves and Strainers	FA7	Inner Tube Pliers	DE23
Foot Valves and Strainers	PU30	L	
G		Lasers and Levels	MG8-9
Gates Hydraulics	FA34	Layflat Hose	FA5
Gates Hydraulics	ID12	Lighting	MG11-12
Gloves	ID4	Lighting	ID9
Graphite Plugs	PL7	Loading Bags	BD6
Graphite Plugs	DE25	Long Shank Brass	FA17
Greases	DF8-13	Lost Circulation & Fluid Loss Control	DF19-24
Ground Stabilizing Tank Pump	PU29	Lubricants	DF15-18
GRUVLOCK	MG7	Lubricator	FA28
GRUVLOCK	FA17	M	
Н		Margo Plugs	PL3
H - Retrievable Reamer Assembly	WE7	Marking Paint	MG15
H - Retrievable Wedge Assembly	WE6	Marking Paint	BD11
H Bypass Wedge	WE10	Miners Wrench	MG8
Head Assembly B Q/L	DE12-13	Misters	BD14
Head Assembly H Q/L	DE12-13	Misters	FA24
Head Assembly N Q/L	DE12-13	Mortrol Valves	FA20
Head Assembly Spring Latch B W/L	DE5-6	Muck Scoop	MG8
Head Assembly Spring Latch H W/L	DE5-6	Muck Scoop	BD8
Head Assembly Spring Latch N W/L	DE5-6	N	
Head Assembly Spring Latch N2 W/L	DE5-6	N - Retrievable Reamer Assembly	WE5
Head Assembly TIME Latch B W/L	DE3-4	N - Retrievable Wedge Assembly	WE4
Head Assembly TIME Latch H W/L	DE3-4	N Bypass Wedge	WE10
Head Assembly TIME Latch N W/L	DE3-4	NOMAD NTG25	PU12-13
Head Assembly TIME Latch N2 W/L	DE3-4	NOMAD NTG40	PU14-15
Head Protection	ID8	NOMAD NTG50	PU16-17
Header Manifolds	MG11	NOMAD NTG80	PU18-19
Header Manifolds	FA27	0	
High Pressure Clamp Fittings	FA14-17	Outer Tube Clamp	DE24
High Pressure Drill Hole Plug	PL6	Overshots	DE8-9
Hoisting and Lifting	ID19	Р	
Hoisting Plugs	DE14	P - Retrievable Reamer Assembly	WE9
Hooks	MG5	P - Retrievable Wedge Assembly	WE8
Hose and Fittings	ID20-21	P Bypass Wedge	WE10
Hydraulic Rod Wrench	DE20)\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	

Paint	ID3			
Pneumatic Cylinders and Valves	FA35			
Pneumatic Cylinders and Valves	ID13			
Poly Rope and Twine	DE25			
Polyethylene (HDPE) Pipe	BD8			
Potassium Acetate Deicer	BD15			
Potassium Acetate Deicer	FA27			
Powder Plugs	BD5			
Powder Plugs	PL9			
Pratissoli Water Pumps	PU10-11			
Pump Assemblies - Air / Diesel / Hydraulic	PU20-28			
Punch-Lok	FA12			
Q				
Quad-Latch	DE10-11			
Quad-Latch Overshots	DE14			
R				
Rags	DE27			
Rebar Pushers	MG13			
Recovery Tools	DE22			
Relief Valves	FA18-19			
Relief Valves	PU32-33			
Ridgid Pipe Wrenches	DE21			
Ridgid Wrenches	MG7			
S				
Sheave Blocks	MG2			
Sludge Collector	DE33			
Special High Volume Plug	PL7			
Specialty Products	DF25-30			
Spray Nozzles	BD13			
Spray Nozzles	FA25			
Sprinkler	BD15			
Sprinkler	FA26			
Stemming Plug	PL9			
Stemming Plugs	BD5-6			
Storage Solutions - Knaack and Weatherguard	ID22			
Strap, Poly Rope, and Twine	MG10			

Strap, Poly Rope and Twine	ID3		
Subs and Adapters	WE11-13		
Subs and Adapters	DE30-32		
Suction and Discharge Hose	FA4		
T			
TIME Hose Assemblies	FA2		
Tools - Contractor Grade	ID17		
Tools - Economy Grade	ID18		
Tools - Professional Grade	ID15-16		
Tube Wrenches	DE20		
U			
Underground Water Swivel	DE19		
Universal Water Swivel	DE18		
Van Ruth Plugs	PL5-6		
V			
Ventilation Closer	FA28		
Vinegar Gas Bags	BD12		
Vinegar Gas Bags	PL11		
Viscosifiers	DF2-7		
VK Grout Plugs	PL2		
W, X			
Water Hose Nozzles	BD13		
Water Hose Nozzles	FA25		
Waterline Heater	DE34		
Wheel Chocks	MG13		
Whipcheck Hose Restraints	FA3		
Whipsock Hose Restraints	FA3		
Wireline Cable	DE28-29		
Wireline Recovery Tool	DE20		
Wooden Wedge Plug	PL7		
Woven Strapping	BD2		
Y, Z			
YESS Grader Board System	ID14		





Letter from the President

TIME is committed to total customer service. We strive to keep this promise in many ways.

Total service means manufacturing to industry standards. TIME Manufacturing and Fabrication Division produces quality products, such as drill wedges, safety and grout plugs, pump Asm, rod wrenches and custom tooling and equipment.

Total service means manufacturing to your specifications. Our shop personnel have long experience at custom machining and design engineering for the mining and drilling industry.

Total service means sourcing for the products you need at prices that are competitive and fair. We distribute only the best names in the industry such as FMC, Ridgid Tools, Gray Tools, Bestolife, Ambex, Gates Hydraulics, among others.

Total service means listening to our customers and working with them to develop new solutions, products, and innovations to make their jobs safer and more cost effective.

Our commitment to customers has resulted in innovations, new products and important changes. In recent years we have worked with our customers to develop an underground compressed air conservation system, an underground long-hole production drill, a hydraulic rod wrench, a biodegradable rod grease, and an improved camp heater to meet industry standards.

Our people are committed to help find solutions to your problems. We would be pleased to discuss how we can help you raise your production and save money.

TIME's capabilities are limited only by our customers' requirements.

Peter R. Henderson President





















EN-MOR®



FMC Technologies























HYDRAULICS













rev 04292016en



North America 1-800-669-3542 International +1-705-647-8138 www.timeltd.ca